SSA #59 Meeting Calendar 2017

Wednesday, January 18", 2017
Greater Southwest Development Corporation — Conference Room
2601 West 63" Street
9:00am - 10:00am

Wednesday, February 15", 2017
Greater Southwest Development Corporation — Conference Room
2601 West 63" Street
9:00am — 10:00am

Wednesday, March 15, 2017
Greater Southwest Development Corporation — Conference Room
2601 West 63" Street
9:00am — 10:00am

Wednesday, April 19", 2017
Greater Southwest Development Corporation — Conference Room
2601 West 63" Street
9:00am — 10:00am

Wednesday, May 17", 2017
Greater Southwest Development Corporation — Conference Room
2601 West 63™ Street
9:00am - 10:00am

Wednesday, June 21%, 2017
Greater Southwest Development Corporation — Conference Room
2601 West 63™ Street
9:00am — 10:00am

Wednesday, July 19", 2017
Greater Southwest Development Corporation — Conference Room
2601 West 63" Street
9:00am — 10:00am

Wednesday, August 16", 2017
Greater Southwest Development Corporation — Conference Room
2601 West 63™ Street
9:00am — 10:00am



Wednesday, September 20", 2017
Greater Southwest Development Corporation — Conference Room
2601 West 63™ Street
9:00am — 10:00am

Wednesday, October 18", 2017
Greater Southwest Development Corporation — Conference Room
2601 West 63" Street
9:00am — 10:00am

Wednesday, November 15", 2017
Greater Southwest Development Corporation — Conference Room
2601 West 63" Street
9:00am — 10:00am

Wednesday, December 20", 2017
Greater Southwest Development Corporation — Conference Room
2601 West 63" Street
9:00am — 10:00am



